Chamman's Particulary 2. []  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  (C Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):		For alaiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) NI: Idao DA +  5) NTUC Addition  OD.*  *NS: Courlesy  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fast Repair  *N8: DV / Coll	Assessment (5100):  rough Survey rough Survey (Resu toiost INC Only (Wo flon SMRT Survey nal Services:  Cer / Tpt Altowence cerdination dir Inspection leat Excess Coordina (Non INC) against 1	\$40/ \$ (rvoy) (r(10 Jon 2002)	120 530	WARE FOR
MA	1003052	The Voltage Barrier	an arabi Glicci	ing the control of th	使初前的	(ÇYASIQ(3) -
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury: Date/Conv. (Agtion): 252 [27]	0) (	)			Contract of the Contract of th	entral street
(Connotes: 2 (INC alothus: 6788 4616) (E)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		)	Directionics		with Allions	by .
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer ( ) Prive-In ( ) / Towad-In ( ) ; Invoice: Y	ation strictly Co URGENTLY.	nfidential & Str	The state of the s			)
Year of Registration: ( ), Wa Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 General Remarks: \$2,000	many transfer stores of Super-Line Stores				TEST TO THE	
Confirmed by : ( Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (V	Date: NO): N: 0-20	7lm 0%; P: 21-79%		00%]	
Owner / Driver: ( Policy No: ( ) Period	d: (	)	Tel: Cover Type: (		)	
and the second s	N 329 8 R	, INC(	)/Non-INC	2( ).		
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Ass't Report b	y Irax / Hand to	o Owner/Wksp		eustellus veidi.	)
'H' hisurer;	Assessment/St	nvey Report				
(11) - (D' Reporting Only	I-Motor W/C	) (Within: OD 2hrs	1, TP 4hrs)			
1101A 36/5/20 18:30.	I-Motor Cial	m Form	MT/1093	3 23-	28/5/2	0 10:09
NA/ JNC 2300 5 16371	E-mall (white	Blus, AIC 2hrs)				
21.131.20.11.19.		-	-		30000000000000000000000000000000000000	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.  Jeb description		MMA 120	11.5	Z.———	by -

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/05/2020 14:40
Date Of Accident	26/05/2020 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ANCHORVALE LINK OUTSIDE SPRINGDALE PRIMARY S
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD8431Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THAM LEE MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX024C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90701736
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90701736
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5094109748-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KWEK EE SIAN (GUO YIXIAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX060Z
Date Of Birth	10/03/1986
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/06/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88688108
ax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 331C ANCHORVALE STREET #12-571

Postcode 543331

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RAENISE ANG YUAN ZHEN

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBN3298R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Dottollo Of Fropotilio

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 17

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

KWEK EE SIAN (GUO YIXIAN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK & LEG

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD8431Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

miest Set of Land of

SKETCH PLAN		t a VI
	3.5	Vehicle A SLD 8431 Z
		NELIZIE B - FBN 3298
	The state of the s	WENTER OF THIN 3298
	La V	
	199	
	M 3 18 V	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	- State of the sta
My vehicle A	was stationary along Anc	horvale linkwhile waiting
for the ped	estrian to cross the Zebra	
in to spring	some rimary school. Sudden	ly this vehicle 8 from
my left do	wh so fast and bung on t	to my test portion of my
		3 3
Vehicle A.		
		,
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	11
	1	
cyholder's Signature e & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

 $\mathsf{Set}(\mathsf{d}) = \mathsf{set}(\mathsf{set}(\mathsf{d}) \mathsf{Ph}(\mathsf{set}(\mathsf{o})) + \mathsf{g}(\mathsf{e}))$ 

eBaoTech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner,	• Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	, Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy 1	No.				Date	of Accident		26/05/2020	14:36	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLD84	31Z		Certi	ficate Numbe	r			
	Makeroo	284650200	Certificate	Policyholder	Policyholder	Search		Vehicle	Insured	Commence	12 1900 WARRES
	Select	Policy No.	Number	Name	NRIC	Product	Cover Type	No.	Object	Date	Expiry Date
	0	5094109748- 02		THAM LEE MENG	S8515024C	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SLD8431Z	SLD8431Z	21/09/2019	20/09/2020
						Continue	1				

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

### **Accident details**

Date and time of accident	Date: 26/May /2020	(DD/MM/YY) Time: 6:30 pm	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Hong Anchorvale link	outside strangdale Primary	School

### **Details of vehicle**

Vehicle registration number	SLD 8431 Z
Vehicle make and model	Tolyota Vis
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private D Commercial D Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  No if no, please select: Third part claim  Reporting only

### Insurance information

Insurance company	Ntoc		
Policy number	5094109748-	2.	k
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

### Insured / Policy holder

Name	THAM LEE MING. Male D	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S8515024 C.	
Contact	9070 1736	
Address	BIK518 Woodlando prive 14, #02-255 s(	730518)

## Driver Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	KWEK EE SIAN Maleo Fema	ele 🖭
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	58607060/2	
Contact	8868 8108 -	
Address	BIK 331C Anchorate Street, #12-571,5(54333)	)
Email address	Karlynkwek e gmail com	
Date of birth	10-03-1946	
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor	
Driving date pass	20/June / 2007	

# General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes 🗆 If no, rela	No   ationship of the	driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	Nop		
Weather condition	Clear 🗹	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆		
No of passenger	2.			(Inclusive of driver)

### Passenger 1

Name	Raevise	Ang Yuan Zhen
Gender	Male 🗆	Female p

## Passenger 2

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

## Passenger 3

Name		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female

### Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male □	Female □	

### Passenger 5

Name			
Gender	Male □	Female	

## Passenger 6

Name	CALL DISTRIBUTION OF THE PARTY		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

## Other information

Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

## Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			

## Third party vehicle 1

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	FBN 3298R-
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

## Witness 1

Name	

# Witness 2

Name	

## Injured person 1

Name	KWEK	12 E SIAN
Injuries sustained	Back	and leg
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🛮	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No D

# Injured person 2

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗅	

# Injured person 3

Name	- all		
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	-		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

## Injured person 4

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

#### **Claim Handling**

ccident MT/1093323	The section of the se	CHARLES AND	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS			
Policy No.	5094109748-02	Vehicle No.	SLD8431Z		(	GST Regis
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	THAM LEE MENG					Policyhold
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Th	eft	1	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	90701736	Contact No.(Office)				Contact N
Email Address		Special Remark			536	eCode
(FK	o No Yes	TCA	No Yes			eCode Rea
VCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	30			Private Hir
Accident Details	165	nes chidement (19)	30			
			4-			
Report Date	28/05/2020 10:01	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			Accident T
Date of Accident	26/05/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	18:30		(	Country of
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			- 1	ICM No.
Accident Location	ALONG ANCHORVALE LINK OUTSIDE SPRI	NGDALE PRIMARY S				
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00		
	78.88	TO Chandred Evens		0.00		
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	003	Nation 1
TED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	101	Driver is C
Additional Excess						
otal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
<b>▽</b> Benefits						
	ion					
ST Registered	No		GST Registra	tion Date		
SST Registration No.			GST Status V			
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
ddress 1	BLK 518 #02-255	Address 2	WOODLANDS DRIVE	14	100	Address 3
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 730518	Address Type	Singapore address		1	Post Code
Init No.	02-255	Related Policy Number	5094109748-02			
OI Driver Info	853,735					
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Jonamed driver Name	KWEK EE SIAN (GUO YIXIAN)	Driver NRIC	5XXXX060Z		53	Driver DO
		Driver Age	34			Driving Ex
Register Date of Driver License	20/06/2007		34			Contact N
Contact No.(Mobile)	88688108	Contact No.(Office)		2		Address 3
Address 1	BLK 331C #12-571	Address 2	ANCHORVALE STREET			
Address 4	SINGAPORE 543331	Address Type	Singapore address			Post Code
Jnit No.	12-571					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.			13	Driver Ins
Peclaration			200	15		
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
fodification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
			-	in the		Insured
Claim Tune *			1	OD-MX	-	Name
Claim Type *			L	OD-MX		Contact
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)				96444479		Contact No.
						No. (Home)
Contact No. (Mobile)						No. (Home) OI Vehicle
Contact No. (Mobile)				96444479		No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address						No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description	Torrived Debillion			96444479		No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred  Workshop	Insured Liability Not at 1	GIA		96444479		No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No.{Mobile}  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Bonkler No. Finalisation  Yes	Insured Liability Preference Preference Preference Preference Workshop Option	GIA		96444479 SLDB431Z / FBN3298	BR ON 26 M	No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number ay 2020
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred  Workshop	Preferered  ✓ Repair Preferred Workshop	Name unknown GIA Deceived		96444479	BR ON 26 M	No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number ay 2020
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Bonkliker No. Finalisation  Yes	Preferered  ✓ Repair Preferred Workshop	Name unknown GIA Deceived	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	96444479 SLDB431Z / FBN3298	BR ON 26 M	No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number ay 2020 Claim Close

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX) 5/28/2020 Save Submit Attachment Claim No. MT/1093323 Accident No. ⊕ Yes ○ No Upload Date 28/05/2020 10:09 Last Doc. Received Path \* Category \* Confide Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ¥ NO v Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear V NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen V NO Clear Choose File No file chosen Please Select Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:09 SAS Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ DI 28 May 2020 10:09 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:09 NRIC/ Dr NRIC/ Driving License Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 28 May 2020 10:08 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 28 May 2020 10:08 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 28 May 2020 10:08 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 28 May 2020 10:08 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Normal Photos 28 May 2020 10:08 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 28 May 2020 10:08

> 28 May 2020 10:08 File Name

Folder Date

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on

Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Photos

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Normal